
Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Ask Stranda 97987

1. serie
40 XX89X

2. serie
47 X*989

3. serie
46    

15 skudd
133 X* *9X999X9

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
228 (3*)

1. Anders K. Eikemo Sykkylven 999X9 46 *9999 46 9XX79 45    137 8X89989988 86    223 (1*)
1. Jørgen Engeset Stranda 998XX 46 999 *9 46 9999X 46    138 X9 *9X88978 88    226 (2*)
1. Sivert Engeset Stranda X9699 43 87879 39 87996 39    121 8999888978 83    204 (0*)
1. Sara Ferancova Stranda 6X969 40 67897 37 88688 38    115 768789X879 79    194 (0*)
1. Magnus Glomset Stranda 9XX* * 49 X*XXX 50 *9X* * 49    148 X9XX*X*X*X 99    247 (9*)
1. Marianne Habostad Stranda 89967 39 89885 38 98867 38    115 8889 *89897 84    199 (1*)
1. Vicktor Jarnes Sykkylven 8 *978 42 9XX99 47 9998 * 45    134 8X88X998X9 89    223 (2*)
1. Robin Lade Lie Sykkylven XX999 47 99X99 46 X99X8 46    139 88 *88999X9 88    227 (1*)
1. Teodor Klokset Lilleng Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *99X 47 9XX9X 48 88XX9 45    140 8 *99X99989 90    230 (2*)
1. Marius Midthaug Ørskog X*X99 48 99999 45 *9898 44    137 X9 *9X9X9X* 96    233 (4*)
1. Martin Nykrem Sykkylven 89999 44 799 *9 44 8X899 44    132 X898798999 86    218 (1*)
1. Tor  Magne Remme HabostadStranda 98799 42 999XX 47 89799 42    131 998698X998 85    216 (0*)
1. Aron Røyset Erstad Langevåg 89985 39 97789 40 85795 34    113 9759587874 69    182 (0*)
1. Alexander Støverstein Stranda X99 *X 48 9XX9X 48 X*9 *9 48    144 9 *XXXX99 * * 97    241 (6*)
1. Andreas Valde Engesetdal/Skodje X9X9 * 48 9X99X 47 X999X 47    142 9X99X9X99X 94    236 (1*)

15m 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Andreas Erstad Langevåg X*X*9

1. serie
49 9X9XX

2. serie
48 9X* *X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 (4*)

2. Rolv Arne Ljøen Sunnylven *X*XX 50 X9XX8 47 X9XXX 49    146 (2*)
3. Kåre R. Haugen Hornindal og Markane XX*XX 50 99XXX 48 *9 * *8 47    145 (4*)
4. Finn Arne Høstmark Malmefjorden 9 * *X* 49 9899X 45 X9XXX 49    143 (3*)



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Robert Sve Stranda * * * *X

1. serie
50 XXXX*

2. serie
50 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 (5*)

2. Alf Roger Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane *X99X 48 9XXX* 49 XXXX9 49    146 (2*)
3. Arild Fure Stryn XX9 * * 49 9X999 46 *9X* * 49    144 (5*)
4. Sigbjørn Hamre Tunold Stryn *X8 * * 48 X9XX8 47 XXX9X 49    144 (3*)
5. Øystein Lunde Tynes Stryn X9 * *X 49 X88X9 45 XX99 * 48    142 (3*)

15m 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bendik Dale Fiskerstrand Langevåg XX9 * *

1. serie
49 8X999

2. serie
45 X8X9 *

3. serie
47    

15 skudd
141 (3*)

2. Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 9 * *XX 49 89989 43 99999 45    137 (2*)
3. Ole-kristian Åsen Haugen X*X*9 49 68898 39 X* *99 48    136 (4*)
4. Harry Ståle Eikemo Sykkylven 9 *999 46 99978 42 99X9X 47    135 (1*)

15m 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ludvik Andre Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala * *XX*

1. serie
50 9 *X*X

2. serie
49 * *9X*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 (8*)

2. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg * *XXX 50 XXXXX 50 9XX9X 48    148 (2*)
3. Egil Glomset Stranda * *X* * 50 *9 *8 * 47 XX9 *X 49    146 (8*)
4. Frank Sve Stranda *X* * * 50 XXX98 47 X9XX* 49    146 (5*)
5. Christian Holstad Lilleng Aalesund 9 * *X* 49 X9XX9 48 9X9XX 48    145 (3*)
6. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 9 * * *X 49 999X7 44 * * *9X 49    142 (6*)
7. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje X*99X 48 9X999 46 X99 * * 48    142 (3*)
8. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden *999X 47 999X9 46 XX9XX 49    142 (1*)
9. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 9XXX* 49 98988 42 *XX* * 50    141 (4*)
10. Ola Vangen Stranda *X* *X 50 99X88 44 X998X 46    140 (3*)



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund X* * * * 50 8X989 44 X8999 45    139 (4*)

15m 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 9X* * *

1. serie
49 X9 *XX

2. serie
49 X* * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 (7*)

2. Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes *X*X* 50 89XX* 47 9 *X* * 49    146 (7*)
3. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 9XX9X 48 *XX8X 48 XXX9X 49    145 (1*)
4. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø * * * *X 50 9 *999 46 X9XX9 48    144 (5*)
4. Benedicte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven * *X* * 50 99XX* 48 999X9 46    144 (5*)
6. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X*X*9 49 9X8 *X 47 X9X9X 48    144 (3*)
7. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje * *XXX 50 99X99 46 9 *XX9 48    144 (3*)
8. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X* * *X 50 *8X89 45 * *99X 48    143 (6*)
9. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven X* *X9 49 9X998 45 *X*9 * 49    143 (5*)
10. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje *XX*9 49 99X99 46 999XX 47    142 (2*)
11. Jan Erik Frilund Rauma * * * * * 50 79 *59 40 9X*X9 48    138 (7*)

15m 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord XXXX*

1. serie
50 *X*9 *

2. serie
49 * *9X*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 (7*)

2. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes XX*X* 50 X*X9X 49 X9X*X 49    148 (4*)
3. Svein Hoem Stryn X*X*X 50 99X*X 48 X9 * *X 49    147 (5*)
4. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven *X* * * 50 89XX9 46 X9 * * * 49    145 (7*)
5. Erling Sylte Fiskå 99XXX 48 X*999 47 9 *XXX 49    144 (2*)
6. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 9 * *99 47 *98 *X 47 X99XX 48    142 (4*)
7. Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes *XXX* 50 X9999 46 99X89 45    141 (2*)
8. Kåre Harry Midthaug Ørskog 99X99 46 X9799 44 9X9 *X 48    138 (1*)



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 15-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karstein Velle Fiskå *X* *X

1. serie
50 * *XXX

2. serie
50 XX* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 (8*)

2. John Giseth Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje XX*X9 49 * *X* * 50 * * *XX 50    149 (8*)
3. Rolf Gjelstenli Rekdal X9X* * 49 * * *X9 49 *X* * * 50    148 (9*)
4. Astor Nyhaug Langevåg X*X9X 49 *X9X* 49 *XX* * 50    148 (6*)
5. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes X*9XX 49 X*X99 48 *XX*X 50    147 (4*)
5. Paul Moen Langevåg XX*XX 50 9XX*9 48 9XX* * 49    147 (4*)
7. Odd Magne Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala XXX99 48 * * *9X 49 *9 * *X 49    146 (6*)
8. Svein Peter Sandvik Fiskå *99XX 48 9 *XXX 49 9X9X* 48    145 (3*)

15m 15-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 9XXXX

1. serie
49 X*X*X

2. serie
50 XX* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 (5*)

2. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven 99 *XX 48 *X*9 * 49 * * *X* 50    147 (8*)
3. Arnold Myrvoll Syvde *XXXX 50 XXX9X 49 99XX* 48    147 (2*)
4. Jarle Fausa Sykkylven XXX* * 50 99XXX 48 9X9 *9 47    145 (3*)
5. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 999XX 47 X9XX9 48 99XXX 48    143 (0*)

15m 15-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Isak Sve Stranda XXXXX

1. serie
50 XXX*X

2. serie
50 X9X9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
148 (1*)

2. Emil Røyset Erstad Langevåg XX99X 48 *X*9 * 49 *XXXX 50    147 (4*)
3. Mats Vangen Stranda 99X* * 48 X* *X* 50 9 *X*9 48    146 (7*)
4. Martine Sve Stranda X9 *9X 48 X999X 47 X* *9 * 49    144 (4*)
5. Magnus Leivdal Verpesdal Sykkylven 8X9 *X 47 9 * *X9 48 XXX89 47    142 (3*)
6. Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven * *XX9 49 XX9X0 39 00000 0    88 (2*)



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 15-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sivert Sve Stranda *X* *X

1. serie
50 XX* * *

2. serie
50 * * * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 (10*)

2. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje X* * * * 50 *X* * * 50 XXXXX 50    150 (8*)
3. Andreas Riksheim Oldeide Sykkylven * * *XX 50 X*XX* 50 XXXXX 50    150 (5*)
4. Joakim Aulstad Engesetdal/Skodje XXXXX 50 XXXXX 50 * *XXX 50    150 (2*)
5. Chaney W. Sætre Syvde 9XXXX 49 X* * *X 50 * * *X* 50    149 (7*)
5. Marie Vangen Stranda XX* *9 49 *X*XX 50 X* * *X 50    149 (7*)
7. Sindre Sjåstad Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje XXXX9 49 9X*9X 48 *XXX* 50    147 (3*)
7. Malene Lade Lie Sykkylven X9XX* 49 XXXX* 50 X*X99 48    147 (3*)
9. Geir Magne Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane X9X*X 49 XXX99 48 X9 *8 * 47    144 (3*)
10. Daniel Blindheim Engesetdal/Skodje X999X 47 XX89X 47 9899X 45    139 (0*)

15m 15-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Vetle Linge Iversen Ørskog *X* *X

1. serie
50 *X*9 *

2. serie
49 * * *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 (9*)

2. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane XX*9X 49 X9X9X 48 X*XX9 49    146 (2*)
2. Hanne Vangen Stranda *XX9X 49 XX999 47 X*XXX 50    146 (2*)
4. Ole- Andre Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje X9XX* 49 X8 *99 46 X*9 *X 49    144 (4*)
5. Sigrid Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 9XX9 * 48 89XX* 47 X999 * 47    142 (3*)

15m 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kåre R. Haugen Hornindal og Markane * *XX*9XXXX

10 skudd
99

2. Finn Arne Høstmark Malmefjorden X*X9 *9 *9X* 97
3. Rolv Arne Ljøen Sunnylven 99XXXXX9XX 97
4. Ole Andreas Erstad Langevåg X9XX9X*980 85



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Roger Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane X9 *9X9 * *X9

10 skudd
96

2. Robert Sve Stranda X999XXX9 * * 96
3. Arild Fure Stryn 99X999X*XX 95
4. Øystein Lunde Tynes Stryn XX9899X9 * * 94
5. Sigbjørn Hamre Tunold Stryn 999XX99XX9 94

15m 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harry Ståle Eikemo Sykkylven 89X99XX9XX

10 skudd
94

2. Bendik Dale Fiskerstrand Langevåg 9989X9XXX9 93
3. Ole-kristian Åsen Haugen 8989 *99XXX 92
4. Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 79X9999XXX 92

15m 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Christian Holstad Lilleng Aalesund X*8XXX* *X*

10 skudd
98

2. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje X9 *X*XX9XX 98
3. Egil Glomset Stranda 99XXX9 *9XX 96
3. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 99X9X*X9XX 96
5. Ludvik Andre Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 9999 *XX9XX 95
6. Ola Vangen Stranda 998 *99 * *XX 94
7. Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund 999 *999 *XX 94
8. Frank Sve Stranda 8X9999 *X9X 93
8. Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 998X99X9X* 93
10. Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 8X89999X* * 92



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 7Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 9X999999 *9 92

15m 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Reidun Kristin Knapstad Florø XX*9 *XXXXX

10 skudd
99

2. Jan Erik Frilund Rauma XXX* *99 *XX 98
3. Benedicte Eide Ljøen Sunnylven XX9X9 *XXX* 98
4. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 99 *X9X* *X* 97
5. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen X89XX* * *XX 97
6. Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes X9XX99X* *9 96
7. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 9XXX99XX9X 96
8. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven *899XXXX9X 95
9. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 99X*X9XX99 95
9. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 99X9XXX*99 95
11. Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 9X999 *9 *X9 94

15m 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven *X9XXX*X*X

10 skudd
99

2. Svein Hoem Stryn *XX*9X*X99 97
2. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord *99X9X*XX* 97
4. Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 9X*9 *X99 * * 96
5. Erling Sylte Fiskå X99X9XXX9 * 96
6. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 8X99 *9X*9 * 94
7. Kåre Harry Midthaug Ørskog 999X*9X8X* 94
8. Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes 99 *9X9X99X 94



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 10-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karstein Velle Fiskå *X* *X*X* * *

10 skudd
100

2. Odd Magne Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala *XXX*X*X*X 100
3. Astor Nyhaug Langevåg 9 * *X* * *X9 * 98
4. Svein Peter Sandvik Fiskå X9 *XXX9 * * * 98
5. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 9 *X9X*XX*X 98
5. Paul Moen Langevåg 9X*X*X9XX* 98
7. Rolf Gjelstenli Rekdal X*X*XXX9X9 98
8. John Giseth Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje * *X9X9XX*9 97

15m 10-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje XXXX*9X9XX

10 skudd
98

2. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven * *99 *XX*9 * 97
3. Arnold Myrvoll Syvde *9X*X*99X9 96
4. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje * *X99XX9X9 96
5. Jarle Fausa Sykkylven XX*X99XX99 96

15m 10-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martine Sve Stranda * *XX* *X* *X

10 skudd
100

2. Magnus Leivdal Verpesdal Sykkylven *X*X99 * *X* 98
3. Emil Røyset Erstad Langevåg *X*9 *999XX 96
4. Mats Vangen Stranda 9X99X*X99 * 95
5. Isak Sve Stranda 9 *9XX*989X 94
6. Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 0000000000 0



Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyrstevne 2015-35 skudd

Side 9Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 10-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sivert Sve Stranda * * * * * * * * * *

10 skudd
100

2. Chaney W. Sætre Syvde *XX* * * * *X* 100
2. Marie Vangen Stranda * *X* * * *X*X 100
4. Sindre Sjåstad Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje * *X* *XXXXX 100
5. Andreas Riksheim Oldeide Sykkylven *9X*X* *XXX 99
6. Joakim Aulstad Engesetdal/Skodje * *XX*X99XX 98
7. Geir Magne Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane *9X* *X9XX9 97
8. Malene Lade Lie Sykkylven 9XX9XX99XX 96
9. Daniel Blindheim Engesetdal/Skodje 9999 *X9 *96 90
10. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje X* * * *9 *X90 88

15m 10-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hanne Vangen Stranda XXX*99 * * * *

10 skudd
98

2. Vetle Linge Iversen Ørskog 9X9 *X*X*XX 98
3. Sigrid Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 999 *99X9XX 94
4. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane 998X89X* * * 93
5. Ole- Andre Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 8999XX*9 *9 93


